Position locking powerful chuck
CKL2-*-HC Series
● Operating stroke length: 8, 10, 12, 16, 20 mm
Item CKL2-32CS-HC CKL2-40CS-HC CKL2-50CS-HC CKL2-63CS-HC CKL2-80CS-HC
Bore size mm ø32 ø40 ø50 ø63 ø80
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 0.7 (≈100 psi, 7 bar)
Min. working pressure MPa 0.4 (≈58 psi, 4 bar)

1794
CKL2-*-HC Series
How to order
Switch model No.
Option
Switch quantity
How to order
A Size
B
C
D
Code Description
Size
32CS
40CS
50CS
63CS
80CS
Option
Y1 With attachment Material: S45C
Y2 With attachment Material: MC nylon
Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire Co
nt
ac
t
Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
T2H* T2V*
Pr
ox
im
ity ● 1-color
display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
A
B
C
D
How to order switch
Precautions for model No. selection
*1 : Attachment is commonly used for inner and outer chuck.
*2 :   Refer to pages 1868 and 1869 for the dimensions and compatible
model of the attachment.
When ordered as an option, three are attached at shipment.
[Example of model No.]
CKL2-32CS-HC-Y1-T2H-R
●A Size : 32CS
●B Option : With attachment Material: S45C
●C Switch model No. : Proximity T2H switch, lead wire 1 m
●D Switch quantity : 1 on open side
Switch model No.
(Item C  above)
SW T2H
RT2HY1
Y1